Model 2CDX/2CDU
Contents
2CDX/2CDU
EBARA Stainless Steel Two-Stage Centrifugal Pumps
EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation
www.pumpsebara.com 600
(t) 803  327-5005  •  (f) 803  327-5097 rev. 03/12
    Item No.                    Specifications       Selection        Performance           Pump             Sectional            Motor

NSF/ANSI 61, ANNEX G
Model 2CDU
Model Designation
2CDX/2CDU
EBARA Stainless Steel Two-Stage Centrifugal Pumps
EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation
www.pumpsebara.com 602
(t) 803  327-5005  •  (f) 803  327-5097 rev. 12/03
MODEL TYPE
      2CDU – Two-stage pump with NEMA configuration
HOUSING AND IMPELLER NUMBER
      70/
      120/
      200/
RATED HP
      20 – 2HP
      30 – 3HP
      50 – 5HP
HERTZ
      6 – 60Hz
MOTOR ENCLOSURE
      T – TEFC (Totally Enclosed Fan Cooled)
      D – ODP (Open Drip Proof)
PHASE/VOLT
      3 – three phase, 230/460 Volt
      1 – single phase, 115/230 Volt
SEAL TYPE
      C – Mild chemical
      G – General service
      H – High temperature
2CDU 70/ 20 6 T 3 C
Model 2CDX/2CDU
Selection Chart
60Hz, Synchronous Speed 3600 RPM
2CDX/2CDU
EBARA Stainless Steel Two-Stage Centrifugal Pumps
EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation
www.pumpsebara.com 605
(t) 803  327-5005  •  (f) 803  327-5097  rev. 12/03
20 30 40 50 60 80 100 150 200 300
70M
60
50
40
35
30
80706050403020151087654
90
100
120
150
170
200
220
250
Ft.
l/MIN
CAPACITY IN GPM
TO
TA
L
H
E
A
D
2CDXU 70/206-2HP
2CDU 70/206-2HP
2CDXU 200/506-5HP
2CDU 200/506-5HP
2CDXU 120/306
      -3HP
2CDU 120/306
      -3HP